Crypto
FIL
UNI
AAVE
LDO
MKR
ENS
TRX
Ethereum
BNB
GRT
IMX

Market Cap
5312445563
9,970,000,000
4,143,319,720
2,160,000,000
2,419,853,954.00
925,122,657
8,310,000,000
4.86E+11
88636268118
3242345154
856899745

1430000000
1440000000
362,110,000
140,060,000
113340000
26110000
191300000
9910000000
907550000
15150000
1740000

Fees annualize Ratio

3.714996897
6.923611111
11.44215769
15.42196202
21.35039663
35.43173715
43.43962363
49.05789762
97.66543785
214.0161818
492.4711178

Percentage

-91.80633147
-72.33018868
-74.52241715
-64.75637302
-74.06913499
-79.78571429

-50
-60.85641145
-57.44308231
-90.58823529
-90.56603774
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Price2021

53.7
21.2
256.5
3.099
3052
70
0.1
4297
571
0.68
5.3

Price2022

4.4
5.866
65.35
1.0922
79141
14.15
0.05
1682
243
0.064

0.5



